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Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja

IV RALLY TERRA VERDE
Acumulado até PE4: Sao Carlos/SP (257,88 km)
Resultados Oficiais - 07/12/2025 - 15:26

Supervisão

Supervisão

Produção

Produção

Apuração

Apuração

Acumulado - Cat. U55 - Rally UTV Over 55

 

U55 (1°)
01:03:06.39

(25°)

01:01:44.66

(21°)

01:01:01.58

(21°)

01:02:07.80

(21°)

U55 (2°)
01:05:16.37

(28°)

01:03:51.44

(30°)

01:02:52.96

(27°)

01:02:38.18

(23°)

U55 (3°)

HPS (1°)

01:03:36.16

(26°)

01:02:58.23

(28°)

01:30:00.00

(36°)

01:30:00.00

(36°)

MARCO SORDI (SP)

CARLOS MARTINATI (SP)
Polaris RZR Pro R

Gc Rally Team

04:08:00.43

* * *

* * *

ALLAN CESTARI (GO)

WEIDNER MOREIRA ()
Polaris RZR Pro R

Cotton Racing / Ghia Motorsports

04:14:38.95

* * *

* * *

TOMAZ SANTOS (SP)

JEFFERSON TEIXEIRA (PR)
Can-Am Maverick X3

Hps Racing

05:06:34.39

00:30:00

* * *

116 04:08:00.43

151 04:14:38.95

+06:38.52

133 05:36:34.39

+01:28:33.96

+01:21:55.44

1⁰

 

2⁰

 

3⁰

 

Categoria

(pos)

PE1

(pos)

64.47 km

PE2

(pos)

64.47 km

PE3

(pos)

64.47 km

PE4

(pos)

64.47 km

Piloto

Navegador

Veículo

Equipe

Apurado

Penal

Bonus

Num

TEMPO TOTAL

Dif.Líder

Dif. anterior

Pos

Geral


